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General information about company
Scrip code 511658
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NETTLINX
ISIN INE027D01019
Name of the company NETTLINX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. 1cu SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wht_ather the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 1.36
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 1.24
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 0.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 0.6
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 0.61
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
o asa % of
Oof No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. of
No. of Partly Shares No. Of
Category Nos. Of fully paid id- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstandin
Category | of 5. Wiy paid | pal underlying | held (calculated . . eriymg Underlying wistanding
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP
0] shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding
(I shares equity . o convertible Granted
(In) held (IV) | shar Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, % of it Warrants (XC)
© ; ares | (v (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) [ SSCUTHES | (xR
el As a % of &y
(O (A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 12186578 12186578 | 50.41 12186578 12186578 | 50.41
Group
(B) Public 7129 11990046 11990046 | 49.59 11990046 11990046 | 49.59
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 7137 24176624 24176624 | 100 24176624 24176624 | 100

file:///F:/14.05.2025/nettlinx/nettlinx 30.06.2025/Shareholding Pattern/shp 30.06.2025/shp 30.06.2025 report.html 4/12



7/15/25, 6:06 PM

shp 30.06.2025 report.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Egg{:grigf Number of I];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full . shares Shares Un(li)e takin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | SN pledged (XIV) | 1 & lifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
S ofa CEOLY | securities ( equity shares
(09} shareholder | 252 geld in ired
() p?ﬁmage Asa Asa Asa femat‘;?\"jﬁzle
o % of % of % of Asa% Asay | orm (XVID) s ls.  lsub
T No. | total |No. [total |No. |total [No. [oftotal |[No. [oftotal ut ’ ut i ut ’
(X};I)= (a) | Shares | (a) Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
T held held held held (b) held (b) @ (@ )
£ 0 of () b) )
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) lé}romoter 50.41 76000 | 0.62 76000 | 0.62 12186578
Group
(B) Public 49.59 11285215 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 76000 [ 0.31 76000 | 0.31 23471793 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of X No. of
e it LRl shares shares shares SliEnes Shares e @
. y . . Total i
Chiigzoy & e, QIF ity el | e underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° ao Wil Underlying Oy
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOI
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per ” Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of convertible Grant
held (IV) | shares Rezgipiis @) SO, Wotell || cmmritn || L (XC)
held [4%)) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
V) Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X egY otz
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Loy SFwn | 12186578 12186578 | 50.41 12186578 12186578 | 50.41
undivided Family
(S:l)n(—li;otal 8 12186578 12186578 | 50.41 12186578 12186578 | 50.41
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’lrlgmoter 8 12186578 12186578 | 50.41 12186578 12186578 | 50.41
Group (A)=
A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
(1)) Institutions 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
Sub-Total
B)(1) 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 6955 4705241 4705241 |19.46 4705241 4705241 |[19.46
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) N 5047887 5047887 |20.88 5047887 5047887 |20.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRISs) 59 329170 329170 1.36 329170 329170 1.36
0 Bodies Corporate |49 1904148 1904148 | 7.88 1904148 1904148 | 7.88
Any Other
(m) ) 2 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
(S};l)b@l;otal 7128 11988446 11988446 |49.59 11988446 11988446 | 49.59
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7129 11990046 11990046 |49.59 11990046 11990046 | 49.59
(B)(2)y+(B)
(©)E5)C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1 24176624 24176624 | 1 24176624 24176624 | 1
A+BHC2) 7137 766 766 00 766 766 00
Total
(A+B+C) 7137 24176624 24176624 | 100 24176624 24176624 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
.asa% Total Number of
assuming NI | o bt Non- Other Shares
full Locked in Disposal .
. shares Shares Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of sh;
conversion | 1 pledged (XIV) | 5y ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shrkoldes ) |peremete | fnsa | fasn | [asa et
share % of % of % of Asa% Asa% Sub- Sub- Sub
B— No. | total | No. total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. of total : 1 :
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) Shares category | category | calc
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) )
(VIDHX) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) e RIS | o o 76000 | 0.62 76000 [0.62 | 12186578
undivided Family
Sub-Total
50.41 76000 | 0.62 76000 | 0.62 12186578
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 50.41 76000 | 0.62 76000 | 0.62 12186578
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
. Other Financial
@ Institutions oo v v v v
Sub-Total
0.01 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 19.46 4076832 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal. {,, ;¢ 4983865 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Tndians (NRIS) 1.36 327170 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 7.88 1895348 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specity) 0.01 2000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
49.59 11285215 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 49.59 11285215 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23471793
et 100 76000 | 0.31 76000 | 0.31 23471793
(A+B+C) : :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOHAR LOKA

REDDY HUF

MANOHAR LOKA
REDDY

JAYA REDDY

P KALPANA
REDDY

NITHYA LOKA
REDDY

SHILPA LOKA
REDDY

ROHITH
LOKAREDDY

PAN (II)

AAKHMI1510K

ABWPL3926F

ACUPL1673N

ACUPP3807C

AEEPL5633A

AEEPL5634H

AENPL9308M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.42

0.21

2.8

0.49

0.81

7.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Total

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

32.42

0.21

2.8

0.49

0.81

7.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.42

0.21

2.8

0.49

0.81

7.12

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

0

0

76000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

11.24

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII)

= (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

0

0

76000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

11.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

299548

7837420

50000

676200

117638

196400

1721000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8

Name of the SARANYA LOKA REDDY Click here to go back
Shareholders (1) 1ck here fo go bac
PAN (II) AFVPS7112R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1288372 12186578

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1288372 12186578

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.33 50.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1288372 12186578

Total 1288372 12186578

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.33 50.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 1288372 12186578
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)
No. (a) 0 76000

5.33 50.41

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0.62

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 76000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | © 0.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1288372 12186578

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

file:///F:/14.05.2025/nettlinx/nettlinx 30.06.2025/Shareholding Pattern/shp 30.06.2025/shp 30.06.2025 report.html 9/12



7/15/25, 6:06 PM

shp 30.06.2025 report.html

Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCNO0344C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1556348

1556348

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1556348

1556348

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.44

6.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1556348

1556348

Total

1556348

1556348

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.44

6.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

1556348

1556348

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.44

6.44

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1556348

1556348

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNINTE
MANIMALA

KALAKATA SUDHIR KUMAR
REDDY

P PRAMEELA
REDDY

DR SARAT
SURAPANENI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGKPKS5138R

AHJPR2482F

AQQPP1701M

BCTPS2971J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Total

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

1.03

1.65

221

7.67

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.65

7.67

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

669812

250005

398470

535046

1853333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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