General information about company	
Scrip code	511658
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NETTLINX
ISIN	INE027D01019
Name of the company	NETTLINX LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	Yes	Yes		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)											
As on shareholding date	49	1.36									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	1.24									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	0.58									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	0.6									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	0.61									

					Ta	ble I - Su	mmary Stat	ement ho	lding	of specific	ed securi	ties		
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	l no. of res culated er er er er RR, 7) (VIII)		') Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	nres derlying tstanding vertible urities No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (VP)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
				(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	12186578			12186578	50.41	12186578		12186578	50.41			
(B)	Public	7129	11990046			11990046	49.59	11990046		11990046	49.59			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	7137	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100			

				Tabl	e I - Su	mmary	/ Sta	tement	holdi	ing of spe	cified s	securities					
	Category	Category of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Numbe Shares pledged		Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shares encumb (XVII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	50.41			76000	0.62					76000	0.62	12186578				
(B)	Public	49.59											11285215	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	100			76000	0.31					76000	0.31	23471793	0	0	0	

			Table	II - St	atement sl	nowing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the I	Promoter	and Pr	omoter Gr	oup	
				N.			Shareholding	Number of each class		Rights held	in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. C Outst ESOI Grant (XC)
				held (V)	(11)	(1) (11)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AB)	
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group							
(1)	Indian				1		ı				ı			
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	12186578			12186578	50.41	12186578		12186578	50.41			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	12186578			12186578	50.41	12186578		12186578	50.41			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	12186578			12186578	50.41	12186578		12186578	50.41			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01			
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions		Г	l	ı	ı	ı		ı		1			
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6955	4705241			4705241	19.46	4705241		4705241	19.46			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	63	5047887			5047887	20.88	5047887		5047887	20.88			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	59	329170			329170	1.36	329170		329170	1.36			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	49	1904148			1904148	7.88	1904148		1904148	7.88			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7128	11988446			11988446	49.59	11988446		11988446	49.59			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		7129	11990046			11990046	49.59	11990046		11990046	49.59			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der						
Total (A+B+C2)		7137	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100			
Total (A+B+C)		7137	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100			

		Table II - St	aten	ent sho	owing s	hareho	ldin	g patter	n of	the Prom	oter an	d Promo	ter Group			
	Category &	shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Numbe Shares pledged			osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Shares encumb (XVII)	pered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of s
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	St ca (ii
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of the	Promot	er and	Promote	er Gro	up						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	50.41			76000	0.62					76000	0.62	12186578			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		50.41			76000	0.62					76000	0.62	12186578			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		50.41			76000	0.62					76000	0.62	12186578			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patte	ern of th	e Public	share	holder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	0.01											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.01											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														_
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19.46											4076832	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	20.88											4983865	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.36											327170	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7.88											1895348	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.01											2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		49.59											11285215	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		49.59											11285215	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ding patto	ern of th	e Non P	romot	er- Non l	Public	sharehold	er					
Total (A+B+C2)		100											23471793			
Total (A+B+C)		100			76000	0.31					76000	0.31	23471793			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Famil	y		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY HUF	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY	JAYA REDDY	P KALPANA REDDY	NITHYA LOKA REDDY	SHILPA LOKA REDDY	ROHITH LOKAREDDY
PAN (II)	AAKHM1510K	ABWPL3926F	ACUPL1673N	ACUPP3807C	AEEPL5633A	AEEPL5634H	AENPL9308M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	32.42	0.21	2.8	0.49	0.81	7.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Total	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.24	32.42	0.21	2.8	0.49	0.81	7.12
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.24	32.42	0.21	2.8	0.49	0.81	7.12
Number of Shares	pledged (XIV)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	76000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	11.24	0	0	0
Total Number of Sl	hares encumbered (XVII)	=(XIV+XV+XVI)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	76000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	11.24	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	299548	7837420	50000	676200	117638	196400	1721000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fai	nily
Sr. No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARANYA LOKA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFVPS7112R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1288372	12186578
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1288372	12186578
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	50.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1288372	12186578
Total	1288372	12186578
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.33	50.41
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1288372	12186578
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	50.41
Number of Shares	pledged (XIV)	
No. (a)	0	76000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0.62
Total Number of S	thares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)	
No. (a)	0	76000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0.62
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1288372	12186578
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate	
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCN0344C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1556348	1556348
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1556348	1556348
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.44	6.44
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1556348	1556348
Total	1556348	1556348
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.44	6.44
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1556348	1556348
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.44	6.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1556348	1556348
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - ii. l	ndividual shareholders holding no	minal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUNINTE MANIMALA	KALAKATA SUDHIR KUMAR REDDY	P PRAMEELA REDDY	DR SARAT SURAPANENI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGKPK5138R	AHJPR2482F	AQQPP1701M	BCTPS2971J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	1.03	1.65	2.21	7.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Total	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.77	1.03	1.65	2.21	7.67
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.77	1.03	1.65	2.21	7.67
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	669812	250005	398470	535046	1853333
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0